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Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Johvi SK

Gold 19. Girls, 100m Backstroke 12 years LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 1:12.79
27. Girls, 200m Medley 12 years LIU YEUNG, Ute Viktoria 07 2:42.39

Bronze 17. Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years STERLIKOVA, Maria 08 40.92

NRK Kalev

Silver 24. Boys, 100m Backstroke 15 years FEDOTENKOV, Maksim 04 1:08.42

Paide UK

Gold 24. Boys, 100m Backstroke 15 years TISCHLER, Raigo 04 1:06.78

Bronze 8. Boys, 100m Freestyle 15 years TISCHLER, Raigo 04 58.08

SK Dilan

Gold 6. Boys, 100m Freestyle 14 years BORISSOQV, Pavel 05 58.17
22. Boys, 100m Backstroke 14 years BORISSOQV, Pavel 05 1:04.00
21. Girls, 100m Backstroke 13 years GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 1:10.04

Silver 5. Girls, 100m Freestyle 13 years KUZMINA, Uljana 06 1:07.70
13. Girls, 100m Butterfly 13 years KUZMINA, Uljana 06 1:19.44

Bronze 29. Girls, 200m Medley 13 years GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 2:37.02

SK Energia

Gold 8. Boys, 100m Freestyle 15 years LASIMER, Artur 04 55.97
18. Boys, 50m Backstroke 12 years AKSJONOQV, Artjom 07 33.79
10. Boys, 50m Butterfly 12 years AKSJONOQV, Artjiom 07 31.06

Silver 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 12 years KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 31.34
6. Boys, 100m Freestyle 14 years SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 58.89
4. Boys, 100m Freestyle 13 years MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel 06 1:05.83
22. Boys, 100m Backstroke 14 years VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 1:08.55
20. Boys, 100m Backstroke 13 years LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar 06 1:17.89
14. Boys, 100m Butterfly 14 years SERGEJEV, Nikita 05 1:06.46
1. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years MAKSAKOVA, Anastassia 08 34.88

Bronze 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle 12 years MISTSENKO, Kirill 07 31.79
6. Boys, 100m Freestyle 14 years VASSILJEV, Jegor 05 59.42
16. Boys, 100m Butterfly 15 years LASIMER, Artur 04 1:04.89
14. Boys, 100m Butterfly 14 years KOLTSOV, Vladislav 05 1:09.74
32. Boys, 400m Medley 15 years KAALIK, Artjom 04 5:19.94

Sillamaee UK Kalev

Silver 21. Girls, 100m Backstroke 13 years LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 1:11.70
29. Girls, 200m Medley 13 years JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 2:30.26

Bronze 20. Boys, 100m Backstroke 13 years CHERKAY, Tikhon 06 1:20.23
21. Girls, 100m Backstroke 13 years JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 1:13.72

Tartu UK

Gold 26. Boys, 100m Medley 12 years SIRK, Kris 07 1:16.84
30. Boys, 200m Medley 14 years VOOL, Mattias 05 2:30.54
28. Boys, 200m Medley 13 years PASHENKOV, Anton 06 2:38.09
15. Girls, 100m Butterfly 14 years KUEBAR, Kirke 05 1:09.54
13. Girls, 100m Butterfly 13 years KUEBAR, Johanna 06 1:12.66
11. Girls, 100m Butterfly 12 years KAEVATS, Teele 07 1:22.06
29. Girls, 200m Medley 13 years KUEBAR, Johanna 06 2:29.16
31. Girls, 400m Medley 14 years KUEBAR, Kirke 05 5:35.06
33. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley 11 - 13 years Tartu UK 2 2:14.13

Silver 10. Boys, 50m Butterfly 12 years KESKUELA, Siim 07 33.86
30. Boys, 200m Medley 14 years PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 2:32.71
23. Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 years LUTS, Sigrid 05 1:16.45
9. Girls, 50m Butterfly 11 years LUIK, Jette Riin 08 36.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964
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Bronze

UK Aktiiv
Gold

Silver

Bronze

11. Girls, 100m Butterfly
25. Girls, 100m Medley
27. Girls, 200m Medley
34. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley
18. Boys, 50m Backstroke
10. Boys, 50m Butterfly
12. Boys, 100m Butterfly
26. Boys, 100m Medley

1. Girls, 50m Freestyle

5. Girls, 100m Freestyle
9. Girls, 50m Butterfly

15. Girls, 100m Butterfly
11. Girls, 100m Butterfly
25. Girls, 100m Medley
27. Girls, 200m Medley
31. Girls, 400m Medley

16. Boys, 100m Butterfly
32. Boys, 400m Medley

1. Girls, 50m Freestyle

17. Girls, 50m Backstroke
18. Boys, 50m Backstroke
12. Boys, 100m Butterfly
28. Boys, 200m Medley

17. Girls, 50m Backstroke
4. Boys, 100m Freestyle
24. Boys, 100m Backstroke
30. Boys, 200m Medley

28. Boys, 200m Medley

23. Girls, 100m Backstroke
34. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley

Ujumise SK

Gold

Silver

Bronze

2. Boys, 50m Freestyle

4. Boys, 100m Freestyle
20. Boys, 100m Backstroke
14. Boys, 100m Butterfly
12. Boys, 100m Butterfly

7. Girls, 100m Freestyle

5. Girls, 100m Freestyle
23. Girls, 100m Backstroke
34. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley
8. Boys, 100m Freestyle
16. Boys, 100m Butterfly
32. Boys, 400m Medley

7. Girls, 100m Freestyle
15. Girls, 100m Butterfly
31. Girls, 400m Medley

33. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley
22. Boys, 100m Backstroke
19. Girls, 100m Backstroke
13. Girls, 100m Butterfly

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

Gold
Silver
Bronze

3. Girls, 100m Freestyle
19. Girls, 100m Backstroke
7. Girls, 100m Freestyle

12 years
11 years
12 years
Open

12 years
12 years
13 years
12 years
11 years
13 years
11 years
14 years
12 years
11 years
12 years
14 years

15 years
15 years
11 years
11 years
12 years
13 years
13 years
11 years
13 years
15 years
14 years
13 years
14 years
Open

12 years
13 years
13 years
14 years
13 years
14 years
13 years
14 years
Open

15 years
15 years
15 years
14 years
14 years
14 years
11 - 13 years
14 years
12 years
13 years

12 years
12 years
14 years

MIKKER, Juuli-Marie
LUIK, Jette Riin
PALL, Triinu

Tartu UK

HANSEN, Robin
SIRK, Kris
PASHENKOQV, Anton
KESKUELA, Siim
VOOL, Madleen
HAAVISTE, Maribel
LUHT, Nora Lee
SOKK, Laura

PALL, Triinu

LUHT, Nora Lee
KAEVATS, Teele
SOKK, Laura

LOBOSSOK, Maksim
LOBOSSOK, Maksim

TSISTIJAKOVA, Veronika
TSISTJAKOVA, Veronika
ZABALKANSKI, Mihhail

KOKORIN, Andres
KOKORIN, Andres
IVANOVA, Diana
TURILOV, Mark
VELMAR, Denis
PLATONOQV, Vadim
TURILOV, Mark
MOGILAINEN, Maria
UK Aktiiv

KASE, Raido
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
SOOSAAR, Andreas
PENT, Mihkel
ALTEBERG, Artjom
VILLEMS, Mariette
TSAERO, Grete
TEREHOV, Henna
Ujumise SK 2
ANJA, Erik

MILK, Karl Mattias
MILK, Karl Mattias
TAENNA, Sandra
TOKOVENKO, Lisett
TOKOVENKO, Lisett
Ujumise SK 1
PENT, Mihkel
MALVA, Marii
VAERK, Freia

ISRAEL, Romi
ISRAEL, Romi
MALING, Helena

07
08
07

07
07
06
07
08
06
08
05
07
08
07
05

04
04
08

07
06
06
08
06
04
05
06
05

07
06
06
05
06
05
06
05

04
04
04
05
05
05

05
07
06

07
07
05

1:22.64
1:19.48
2:49.42
2:00.04

37.41

35.35
1:15.99
1:17.29

34.94
1:09.28

39.82
1:12.95
1:24.92
1:25.56
2:53.76
5:58.55

1:01.11
4:51.33

33.53

38.79

37.27
1:15.80
2:40.28

39.72
1:06.74
1:10.22
2:40.28
2:42.34
1:21.39
2:08.18

31.00
1:.04.11
1:14.89
1.04.73
1:08.10
1:02.88
1:05.20
1:14.25
1:59.66

57.46
1:01.29
5:05.47
1:05.07
1:12.47
5:43.84
2:15.86
1:09.52
1:19.61
1:25.36

1:10.20
1:17.71
1:06.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi
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Wiru Swim

Gold 9. Girls, 50m Bultterfly

25. Girls, 100m Medley
Silver 26. Boys, 100m Medley

3. Girls, 100m Freestyle
Bronze 3. Girls, 100m Freestyle

33. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley

11 years
11 years
12 years
12 years
12 years
11 - 13 years

MERIMAA, Mirtel
MERIMAA, Mirtel
TOMING, Jakob
ETVERK, Etriin
SALU, Egle
Wiru Swim 1

08
08
07
07
07

35.32
1:19.26
1:16.93
1:11.15
1:11.84
2:25.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Ujumise Spordiklubi
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